Course Description
Applied Music Fees

Art Materials Fees

Class Materials Fees

Dance Fee

Field Education Fees
Equipment Course Fees
Liability Insurance-Med Tech

Liability Insurance- Nursing

SCHEDULE OF COURSE FEES
UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE: ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

*This list is an overview of course fees assessed throughout the academic year,
however, it may not detail every course fee charged.

Course Fees

Fee
$200
$15-300
$5-300
$15

$75
$25-300
$75

$10



